APPLICANT/EMPLOYER
ABC Inc.
1234 Pontiac Way
Providence, RI 12345 

EXPIRATION:  At our counters on:

We hereby establish in your favor our Irrevocable Standby Letter of Credit No. _____  for the account of ABC Inc., up to the aggregate 
amount of  USD 225,000.00 (Two Hundred Twenty Five Thousand and 00/100 U.S. DOLLARS)   available by your draft(s) at sight drawn on 
USA Bank, N.A., 2 United States Boulevard, Mail Code: 000-000-00-00, Providence, RI  12345, accompanied by the following:

1.	 A statement purportedly signed by an authorized representative/official of the Beneficiary reading as follows: